THE
THREE HORSESHOLES

SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY (GFO/V) Toasted Bread & Butter
BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS Bistro Salad & Garlic Mayo

HOMEMADE SALT & PEPPER SQUID Bistro Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce

BREADED MIXED STICKS 2 Mozzarella Sticks, 2 Jalapeno Flamers,
Salad & Garlic Mayo
KATSU BATTERED PRAWNS Bistro Salad & Katsu Dipping Sauce

ROAST DINNERS

ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF (GFO)

FENNEL & GARLIC PROK BELLY (GFO)
SLOW BRAISED SHOULDER OF LAMB (GFO)
ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME (GFO)

NUT ROAST TOPPED WITH STILTON (V)

All served with Roast Potatoes, Carrots, Roasted Parsnips, Garden
Peas, Green Beans, Cabbage, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

SIDES
CAULFLOWER CHEESE (GFO)
GARLIC AND ROSEMARY POTATOES (GFO)

PUB CLASSICS

BEER BATTERED COD FILLET Chips, Tartare Sauce & Garden Peas
BREADED SCAMPI Chips, Tartare Sauce & Garden Peas
PIE OF THE DAY Chips & Garden Peas

SPICY BEAN BURGER (GFO/V) With Tomato, Lettuce, Dill Gherkins, Chips &

Bistro Salad

Always make your server aware of any allergens.
Dishes marked with allergens may need adapting to suit!

£6.50
£6.50
£7-95
£6.95

£6.95

£15.95
£15.95
£16.95
£15.95
£13.95

£4.00

£3.50

£16.95
£14.95
£14.95

£13.95

GFO=Gluten Free Option DFO=Dairy Free Option V=Veggie VGO= Vegan Option

A discretionary 10% service charge 18 automatically added to the bill



THE
THREE HORSESHOES

SUNDAY DESSERTS

SYRUP SPONGE PUDDING With Custard

CRUMBLE OF THE DAY (GFO) With Custard or Cream

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE With Vanilla Ice Cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Toffee Sauce & Salted Caramel Ice Cream
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS Please ask your server for todays available flavours

AFFOGATO (GFO) Vanilla Ice Cream served with a Shot of Espresso
(Add a shot of Baileys or Tia Maria for just £2.007)

SUNDAY KIDS MEALS

MAINS

MINI ROAST BEEF

MINI ROAST CHICKEN

MINI NUT ROAST TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR
BREADED CHICKEN GOUJONS, CHIPS & PEAS
FISH FINGER, CHIPS & PEAS

HDESSERTS
CHOCO FUDGECAKE WITH ICE CREAM
SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM (Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla)

Always make your server aware of any allergens.
Dishes marked with allergens may need adapting to suit!

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£1.50

Per Scoop
£4.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£2.50

£2.50

GFO=Gluten Free Option DFOzDairy Free Option V=Veggie VGO= Vegan Option

A discretionary 10% service charge is automatically added to the bill



