THE THREE HORSESHOES

SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS			
SOUP OF THE DAY (GFO/V)	Toasted Bread & Butter	£6.50	
BREADED GARLIC MUSHROO	MS Bistro Salad & Garlic Mayo	£6.50	
HOMEMADE SALT & PEPPER S	QUID Bistro Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce	£7.95	
BREADED MIXED STICKS	2 Mozzarella Sticks, 2 Jalapeno Flamers, Salad & Garlic Mayo	£6.95	
KATSU BATTERED PRAWNS	Bistro Salad & Katsu Dipping Sauce	£6.95	
ROAST DINNERS			
ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF (GFO)		£15.95	
FENNEL & GARLIC PROK BELLY (GFO)		£15.95	
SLOW BRAISED SHOULDER OF LAMB (GFO)		£16.95	
ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME (GFO)		£15.95	
NUT ROAST TOPPED WITH STILTON (V)		£13.95	
All served with Roast Potatoes, Carrots, Roasted Parsnips, Garden Peas, Green Beans, Cabbage, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy			
SIDES			
CAULFLOWER CHEESE (GFO)			
GARLIC AND ROSEMARY POTATOES (GFO)		£3.50	
PUB CLASSICS			
BEER BATTERED COD FILLET	Chips, Tartare Sauce & Garden Peas	£16.95	
BREADED SCAMPI	Chips, Tartare Sauce & Garden Peas	£14.95	
PIE OF THE DAY	Chips & Garden Peas	£14.95	
SPICY BEAN BURGER (GFO/V)	With Tomato, Lettuce, Dill Gherkins, Chips & Bistro Salad	£13.95	

GFO=Gluten Free Option DFO=Dairy Free Option V=Veggie VGO= Vegan Option

Always make your server aware of any allergens. Dishes marked with allergens may need adapting to suit!

A discretionary 10% service charge is automatically added to the bill

THE THREE HORSESHOES

SUNDAY DESSERTS

SYRUP SPONGE PUDDING	With Custard	£6.50
CRUMBLE OF THE DAY (GFO)	With Custard or Cream	£6.50
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	With Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.50
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	Toffee Sauce & Salted Caramel Ice Cream	£6.50
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS	Please ask your server for todays available flavours	£1.50 Per Scoop
AFFOGATO (GFO)	Vanilla Ice Cream served with a Shot of Espresso (Add a shot of Baileys or Tia Maria for just £2.00?)	£4.50

SUNDAY KIDS MEALS

MAINS	
MINI ROAST BEEF	£6.50
MINI ROAST CHICKEN	£6.50
MINI NUT ROAST TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR	£6.50
BREADED CHICKEN GOUJONS, CHIPS & PEAS	£6.50
FISH FINGER, CHIPS & PEAS	£6.50
DESSERTS	
CHOCO FUDGECAKE WITH ICE CREAM	£2.50
SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM (Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla)	£2.50

Always make your server aware of any allergens. Dishes marked with allergens may need adapting to suit!

GFO=Gluten Free Option DFO=Dairy Free Option V=Veggie VGO= Vegan Option

A discretionary 10% service charge is automatically added to the bill